
No. Weight

① 12.3 kgs.

② 9.2 Kgs

③ 7.9 kgs.

④ 1 kg.

⑤ 6.4 kgs.

⑥ 1.7 kgs.

⑦ 1.1 kgs.

ALUMIS PHILIPPINES,INC. Salud Cmpd., Unit-B 71 A.Bonifacio St., San Jose II, Noveleta, Cavite.  Email: info@alumis-pl.com

Alumi Rake/Leveler 600: S-600 Refer to the pictures

No punk tire, Max.load capacity 50kg

Assembly type

Assembly type

Adaptive width: Mulch 860-1580mmRefer to the pictures

Item name

Refer to the pictures

Refer to the pictures

SIZE

Refer to the pictures

Refer to the pictures

Refer to the pictures

Alumi porterN typ

Alumi Mulch Stretcher: AM-1

Alumi House Cart A2G

ALCON F23 with No punk tire

ALCON F23W with No punk tire

Alumi Rake 800  2Way: RS-800

Remarks

Assembly type, Max.load capacity 100kg

No punk tire Max.load capacity 80kg

Assembly type, Max.load capacity 100kg

1300mm

530mm

820-1150mm

525mm

680-980mm

420-640mm

820mm

800mm

1800mm

① ③

⑥

Accessory Basket

④ ⑤

140mm

800mm

530mm

370mm

1500mm

600mm

⑦

You can use Flat Side and 
Claw Side in two way.

620mm

920mm

②Max. load

100kg

Max. load

80 kg

Max. load

50 kg

Mulch adaptive size:

･ Width: 860 ～ 1580 mm

･Radius 140mm

Designed
for Crates
Designed
for Crates

Designed
for Crates

PHILIPPINES INC.
Japanese 
Quality

based on JIS

12pcs/Box12pcs/Box

5pcs/Box


